CLARINDA SUMMER LUNCH PROGRAM 2023

JUNE

First served Lunches

Second Served Lunches

Program Adults

Non-Program Adults

JULY

First served Lunches

Second Served Lunches

Program Adults

Non-Program Adults

-June Breakfast ranged from 23-30 a day - fed more kids at breakfast due to summer school

6/1

0

7/6
18

6/2 6/5 6/6 6/7 6/8 6/9 6/12 6/13 6/14 6/15 6/16 6/19 6/20 6/21 6/22 6/23 6/26 6/27 6/28 6/29

7/7 710711 7/12 7/13 7/147/17 7/18 7/19 7/20 7/21 7/24 7/257/26 7/27 7/28
22, 98 92 75 86101 24 27 22 18 19 25 24 15 28 29

Science Invention Week

- Summer School

-July Breakfast ranged from 2-24

6/30 TOTALS
1552

12

88

44

723

34

35



