CLARINDA SUMI	MER	LUI	NCH	PR	KOG	KAI	VI 2()23																
JUNE	6/1	6/2	6/5	6/6	6/7	6/8	6/9	6/12	6/13	6/14	6/15	6/16	6/19	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/23	6/26	6/27	6/28	6/29	6/30	TOTALS	;
First served Lunches	81	72	90	83	79	80	66	81	67	80	66	79	68	67	79	72	52	71	57	51	47	64	1552	
Second Served Lunches	0	0	0	1	0	0	4	1	0	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	12	
Program Adults	2	2	6	6	7	6	0	6	7	3	3	4	5	5	3	2	7	3	1	4	3	3	88	
Non-Program Adults	0	1	4	5	4	5	4	1	2	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	3	1	2	6	1	1	44	
JULY	7/6	7/7	7/10	7/11	7/12	7/13	7/14	7/17	7/18	7/19	7/20	7/21	7/24	7/25	7/26	7/27	7/28							
First served Lunches	18	22	98	92	75	86	101	24	27	22	18	19	25	24	15	28	29						723	
Second Served Lunches	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0						0	
Program Adults	2	1	1	3	4	2	2	2	2	1	2	3	1	1	2	2	3						34	
Non-Program Adults	3	1	3	6	2	5	4	1	0	1	2	1	0	2	2	1	1						35	
-June Breakfast ranged	ne Breakfast ranged from 23-30 a day - fed more kids at breakfast due to summer school															Science Invention Week								
-July Breakfast ranged from 2-24													Sumi	mer S	cho	ol								